
BREAKFAST MENU
CROISSANT

Plain 

Ham & Cheese

TOAST WITH CONDIMENTS

Sourdough or Multigrain with Butter / Jam / Peanut Butter / Vegemite

FRUIT SALAD

+ Yoghurt

PINEAPPLE BIRCHER MUESLI (V)

Homemade Bircher Muesli with Coconut Yoghurt, Pineapple Chips & Goji Berries

TOASTED MUESLI

Homemade Toasted Muesli with Natural Yoghurt & Berry Compote

HAM & CHEESE TOASTIE

Sourdough or Multigrain Toasts with Ham, Cheese, Dijon Mustard & Aioli

BACON & EGG ROLL

Brioche Bun, Smoked Bacon, Fried Free Range Egg, BBQ Sauce, Aioli & Cheese 

Potato Gems on the side

EGGS YOUR WAY

2 free range eggs prepared to your liking on toasted sourdough with tomato & onion chutney

EGGS BENEDICT

Free Range Poached Eggs, Spinach, English Muffins 

served with hollandaise sauce

+ Ham / Smoked Salmon

BELGIAN WAFFLE

Waffles served with Vanilla Custard, Maple Syrup & Blueberries

+ Ice Cream

SMASHED AVOCADO

Smashed Avocado, Poached Free Range Eggs, Toasted Multigrain, Dukkah, Feta & Lemon

BIG BREAKFAST

Free Range Eggs cooked to your liking, Bacon, Chorizo, Roasted Tomato,

Potato Gems, Spinach & Mushroom, Sourdough Toast

SIDES

Bacon / Smoked Salmon / Chorizo / Avocado / Mushroom / Ham 

Egg / Roasted Tomato / Feta / Spinach / Potato Gems 

Sourdough / Multigrain / Gluten Free Bread

Hollandaise / Aioli

Please let our staff know if you have any dietary requirements. 15% surcharge on public holidays.

 

7

10

 

 

9

 

14

2

 

15

 

 

12

 

 

14

 

 

15

 

 

 

17

 

 

18

 

 

6

 

18

 

4

 

24

 

 

28

 

 

 

 

6

4

4

2
 



COFFEE & TEA

Flat White / Latte / Cappuccino / Long Black / Americano

Long Mac / Piccolo / Double Espresso

Hot Chocolate / Mocha / Chai Latte

Espresso / Short Black / Short Mac

Large Upgrade / Milk Modification / Syrup

Iced Latte / Iced Long Black / Iced Chocolate / Iced Mocha

T2 POT

English Breakfast / Earl Grey / Melbourne Breakfast / Chai 

Peppermint / Lemongrass & Ginger / Sencha

JUICES

Orange Juice

Sunrise Juice (Orange, Apple & Pineapple

BOTTLED DRINKS

Mt Franklin Still

Mt Franklin Sparkling

San Pellegrino Sparkling 500ml

Soft Drinks

Coke /Coke No Sugar / Sprite

DRINKS MENU
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